
Pl. Nr. Fahrer Fahrer 2 NAT Auto JG Fast Lp in Lp Last Lp Rd Top Prev

4 Stunden - Oldtimer only
1. 21 Fisch Sven Klapputh Sven  D Opel Kadett C Coupé 1976 3:13,34 7 3:13,34 7
2. 7 Schweigler Dirk Mauthe Harald D Opel Ascona A 1971 3:14,13 5 3:23,90 8 +00,79 +00,79
3. 29 Kienzl Helmut Simon Klaus A Ford Fiesta 1976 3:16,55 5 3:16,55 5 +03,21 +02,42
4. 11 Zehetmair Bruno Karten Heinz A VW Käfer 1303 S 1973 3:18,45 5 5:21,88 6 +05,11 +01,90
5. 2 Volkmann Josef Neumann Dieter D Fiat Abarth 850 OT 2000 1965 3:18,63 3 3:25,91 7 +05,29 +00,18
6. 30 Vittke Michael Mennekes Ralf D Porsche 924 1976 3:19,17 4 3:25,79 7 +05,83 +00,54
7. 28 Trippacher Peter Fischer Hannes D Saab 99 EVO Turbo 1976 3:19,61 3 3:28,52 7 +06,27 +00,44
8. 24 Gehrig Alexander Eberlein Georg D Porsche 924 1976 3:21,53 7 3:21,53 7 +08,19 +01,92
9. 20 Bengel Benjamin Maurer Michael D Opel Ascona B 1976 3:21,58 7 3:21,58 7 +08,24 +00,05
10. 80 Michaelis Thomas Michaelis Peter D Alfa Romeo Giulietta 1974 3:22,57 6 3:22,57 6 +09,23 +00,99
11. 31 Laub Rainer Clemens Axel D Porsche 924 1976 3:24,67 4 3:32,82 7 +11,33 +02,10
12. 22 Göller Uwe Umarmung Patrick D Opel Kadett C Coupé GTE 1976 3:24,96 2 3:24,96 2 +11,62 +00,29
13. 4 Kovar Jakub Adolf Lehejcek CZ Skoda 100 MB 1968 3:25,04 7 3:25,04 7 +11,70 +00,08
14. 3 Volkmann Josef Neumann Dieter D Fiat 100 1966 3:29,01 5 3:41,35 7 +15,67 +03,97
15. 14 Schieber Wolfgang Gallien Franz D VW Käfer 1974 3:29,93 4 5:35,66 6 +16,59 +00,92
16. 77 Von Wachter Alexander Fuhrimann Andreas D/CH/A Opel Record Caravan 1967 3:31,25 5 3:32,17 7 +17,91 +01,32
17. 25 Leinich Helge Boda Thomas A Porsche 924 Rallye 1976 3:32,66 7 3:32,66 7 +19,32 +01,41
18. 18 Schelken Werner Hahn Florian D Alfa Romeo Alfetta 1975 3:33,14 6 3:33,14 6 +19,80 +00,48
19. 16 Praller Peter Max von der Leyen D/CH Alfa Romeo Alfetta 1975 3:34,25 3 3:53,51 4 +20,91 +01,11
20. 9 Dirnbacher Claus Rohrmoser Michael A Steyr Fiat 124 spezial 1973 3:38,81 5 3:39,26 6 +25,47 +04,56
21. 1 Bergamini Andrea Vitali Marco I Fiat 124 speziale 1971 3:39,23 4 3:51,85 6 +25,89 +00,42
22. 6 Kumiega Michal Zaleski Piotr PL DAF 55 Marathon 1971 3:39,89 5 3:43,15 6 +26,55 +00,66
23. 15 Eder Thomas Konrad Dominik D BMW 1502 1975 3:39,94 6 3:39,94 6 +26,60 +00,05
24. 5 Dachauer Alexander Birke Leo A Saab 96 V4 1970 3:40,20 6 3:40,20 6 +26,86 +00,26
25. 13 Dr. Brandt Florian D Peugeot 303 1954 3:41,08 4 6:22,52 6 +27,74 +00,88
26. 17 Schmid Bärbel Bachmann Roman D Opel Ascona A 1975 3:41,93 5 3:43,33 6 +28,59 +00,85
27. 19 Zeilinger Michael Mathis Pascal A Ford Escort 1975 3:47,51 1 8:19,23 4 +34,17 +05,58
28. 10 Schöll Christian Später Harald A VW Käfer 1973 3:49,31 4 3:49,31 4 +35,97 +01,80

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 28
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